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# of VE # of VE
RETURNING SCHOOLS FIRMS KEY NEW TO VE FIRMS

Babylon HS
Bellport HS

Bridgehampton HS

Calhoun HS
Cold Spring Harbo

r HS

Connetquot HS

East Islip HS
East Meadow H
Freeport HS
Glen Cove HS
Hempstead HS
Hewlett HS
Islip HS
JFKennedy HS
Lawrence HS
Lindenhurst HS
Longwood HS
Lynbrook HS

Mattituck HS
Mepham HS

S

Patchogue Medford HS
Sachem East HS
Sachem North HS

Sayville HS
Paul D. Schreiber

HS

Smithtown HS East
Smithtown HS West
Southold Jr. Sr. HS

West Hempstead

HS

Westhampton Beach HS
William Floyd HS

1
1
2
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
Massapequa HS 2
1
1
1
2
1
3
2
1
1
1
2
2
3
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Baldwin HS
Bethpage HS (2)
Centereach HS

Center Moriches HS
W.T. Clarke HS
Elmont Memorial HS
Floral Park Memorial HS
Herricks HS
North Shore Hebrew Academy
Oceanside HS
Syosset HS
Valley Stream North HS
Walt Whitman HS
Wantagh HS
Long Beach HS — NIKE Center
Rocky Point HS
Great Neck South
John Jay HS

Roy Ketcham HS
The Berkeley Institute

2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

KEY

Nassau Perkins

Eastern Suffolk Perkins

ES

Western Suffolk Perkins

WS

Other

For inquiries, contact Ellen Palazzo at ellenp@spnet.us
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